Executive Director Rabbi BenTzion Welton Rabbinic Administrator Rabbi Avi Lebowitz, JSN

Advisory Committee
Rabbi Yitzchak Feldman
Cong. Emek Beracha
Rabbi Yehudah Ferris
Chabad of Berkeley
Rabbi Noach Vogel
Almaden Valley Torah Center

LOCATION(S) CERTIFIED:

CakePopBox LLC. DBA

Shine Dessert Glitter Private Label

24723 Redlands Blvd Suite. F,
Loma Linda, CA

92354



Page 1 of 2

KOSHER CERTIFICATION

FOR

10th Iyaar 5783-22nd Nissan 5784 **May.1.2023-Apr.30.2024**

COVERAGE:

Calepabol

Qualifications:

- 1. Certified for year-round usage, excluding Passover.
- 2. Only certified when bearing the VAAD "Sunrise-K" symbol

Covered Products:

Item	Sunrise Kosher ID#	Kosher Status
Dessert Glitters		
Antique Blush	CPB100	Pareve
Blush Effect	CPB101	Pareve
California Poppy	CPB102	Pareve
Candy Apple	CPB103	Pareve
Champagne	CPB104	Pareve
Electric Blue	CPB105	Pareve
Emerald Jungle	CPB106	Pareve
Gold Coast	CPB107	Pareve
Gold Pearl Effect	CPB108	Pareve
Gold Rush	CPB109	Pareve
Little Brother	CPB110	Pareve
Little Sister	CPB111	Pareve
Lucky Green	CPB112	Pareve
Metallic Gold Effect	CPB113	Pareve
Metallic Silver Effect	CPB114	Pareve
~ 12 11		

Certified by

Rabbi Avi Lebowitz Rabbinic Administrator

5/5/23

Date Approved

SUNRISE KOSHER CERTIFICATION SERVICES

www.SunriseKosher.org 510.The.VAAD (843. 8223)

Field Office: 1710 University Avenue Berkeley, CA 94705

Administrative Office: 3316 Mayfair Drive, Sacramento, CA 95864

Executive Director
Rabbi BenTzion Welton
Rabbinic Administrator
Rabbi Avi Lebowitz, JSN

Advisory Committee
Rabbi Yitzchak Feldman
Cong. Emek Beracha
Rabbi Yehudah Ferris
Chabad of Berkeley
Rabbi Noach Vogel
Almaden Valley Torah Center

LOCATION(S) CERTIFIED:

CakePopBox LLC. DBA

Shine Dessert Glitter
Private Label

24723 Redlands Blvd Suite, F,

Loma Linda, CA 92354 A Non-Profit 501(C) (3) Organization

Page 2 of 2

KOSHER CERTIFICATION

FOR

10th Iyaar 5783-22nd Nissan 5784 **May.1.2023-Apr.30.2024**

COVERAGE:

Cakepabox

BY CHRISTINE

Qualifications:

- 1. Certified for year-round usage, excluding Passover.
- 2. Only certified when bearing the VAAD "Sunrise-K" symbol

Covered Products:

<u>Item</u>	Sunrise Kosher ID#	Kosher Status
Meteorite Silver	CPB115	Pareve
Midnight Sky	CPB116	Pareve
Pearl Effect	CPB117	Pareve
Princess Pink	CPB118	Pareve
Rock Princess	CPB119	Pareve
Rose Gold Blush	CPB120	Pareve
Rose Gold Treasure	CPB121	Pareve
Sea Breeze	CPB122	Pareve
Snow Fall	CPB123	Pareve
Sunny Side	CPB124	Pareve
Sweet Lilac	CPB125	Pareve
<u>Ultraviolet</u>	CPB126	Pareve

Certified by

911075919 P7771C

5/5/23

Rabbi Avi Lebowitz Rabbinic Administrator

Date Approved

SUNRISE KOSHER CERTIFICATION SERVICES

www.SunriseKosher.org 510.The.VAAD (843. 8223)

Field Office: 1710 University Avenue Berkeley, CA 94705

Administrative Office: 3316 Mayfair Drive, Sacramento, CA 95864